A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR / JUNIOR MENOR
CLASSIFICATORIA 2

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:27:49

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

17/06/2022 15:26

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
(093) VASCO PEDRO
(027) HEITOR D. AGNOL 1 15:29:56.142 56.219 12.469 24112 19.638
1 15:29:563226 53.549 12.044 22.024 19.481 2 15:30:47.609 51.467 -4.752 10.905 21.379 19.183
2 15:30:44.721 51.495 -2.054 10.778 21.191 19.526 3 15:31:38.858 51.249 -0.218 10.857 21.354 19.038
3 15:31:35.942 51.221 -0.274 10.867 21.065 19.289 4 15:32:31.312 52.454 +1.205 10.729 21.520 20.205
4 15:32:26.793 50.851 -0.370 10.755 20916 19.180 5 15:33:23.796 52.484 +0.030 11.230 21.442 19.812
5 15:33:17.763 50.970 +0.119 10.784 20.952 19.234 6 15:34:14.691 50.895 -1.589 10.802 21.157 18.936
6 15:34:08.874 51.111 +0.141 10.887 21.000 19.224 7 15:35:05.246 50.555 -0.340 10.652 21.021 18.882
7 15:34:59.657 50.783 -0.328 10.762 20.954 19.067 8 15:35:56.059 50.813 +0.258 10.765 21.057 18.991
8 15:35:50.375 50.718 -0.065 10.756 20.953 19.009 9 15:36:46.949 50.890 +0.077 10.760 21.064 19.066
9 15:36:41.211 50.836 +0.118 10.722 20.969 19.145 10 15:37:38.104 51.155 +0.265 10.759 21476 18.920
10 15:37:32.389 51.178 +0.342 10.713 21.165 19.300 1" 15:38:28.840 50.736 -0.419 10.635 21.175 18.926
" 15:38:23273 50.884 -0.294 10.762 21.002 19.120
(012) PIETRO MELO
(056) GABRYEL ROMANO 15:29:55.337 55.189 12.157 23.531 19.501
1 15:29:52.676 53.019 11.620 21.754 19.645 2 15:30:47.327 51.990 -3.199 10.841 21.733 19.416
2 15:30:45.011 52.335 -0.684 10.847 21.936 19.552 3 15:31:39.499 52.172 +0.182 11.295 21.669 19.208
3 15:31:36.305 51.294 -1.041 11.015 21.088 19.191 4 15:32:31.347 51.848 -0.324 11.007 21612 19.229
4 15:32:27.341 51.036 -0.258 10.784 21.077 19.175 5 15:33:23.920 52.573 +0.725 10.995 22.2711 19.307
5 15:33:18.550 51.209 +0.173 10.695 21.242 19.272 6 15:34:16.234 52.314 -0.259 11.024 21.959 19.331
6 15:34:09.700 51.150 -0.059 10.793 21.224 19.133 7 15:35:08.336 52.102 -0.212 10.903 21.863 19.336
7 15:35:00.666 50.966 -0.184 10.768 21.119 19.079 8 15:36:01.329 52.993 +0.891 10.949 21.854 20.190
8 15:35:51.866 51.200 +0.234 10.708 21.168 19.324 9 15:37:16.699 1:156.370 +22377 10.849 44644 19.877
9 15:36:42.826 50.960 -0.240 10.776 21.092 19.092 10 15:38:09.185 52.486 -22.884 10.968 21.898 19.620
10 15:37:33.884 51.058 +0.098 10.735 21.227 19.096 1 15:39:01.211 52.026 -0.460 10.885 21.693 19.448
" 15:38:25.369 51.485 +0.427 10.803 21.755 18.927
(099) FRANCISCO CAMILO
(097) LUCAS PAIVA 1 15:29:56.721 56.590 12.408 24.301 19.881
15:29:55.972 56.179 12.405 24.227 19.547 2 15:30:48.895 52.174 -4.416 10.978 21.777 19.419
2 15:30:47.403 51.431 -4.748 10.805 21.450 19.176 3 15:31:41.351 52.456 +0.282 11.002 21.724 19.730
3 15:31:38.631 51.228 -0.203 10.885 21.315 19.028 4 15:32:33.492 52.141 -0.315 11.016 21.757 19.368
4 15:32:30.513 51.882 +0.654 10.680 21.678 19.524 5 15:33:25.525 52.033 -0.108 10.847 21.736 19.450
5 15:33:22.286 51.773 -0.109 10.937 21.368 19.468 6 15:34:17.209 51.684 -0.349 10.831 21612 19.241
6 15:34:13.383 51.097 -0.676 10.693 21.227 19177 7 15:35:09.203 51.994 +0.310 10.745 22.153 19.096
7 15:35:04.315 50.932 -0.165 10.654 21.224 19.054 8 15:36:01.456 52.253 +0.259 10.738 21573 19.942
8 15:35:55.431 51.116 +0.184 10.662 21.181 19.273 9 15:37:21.305 1:19.849 +27.596 10.793 49.426 19.630
9 15:36:46.309 50.878 -0.238 10.638 21.193 19.047 10 15:38:13.116 51.811 -28.038 10.786 21.797 19.228
10 15:37:37.346 51.037 +0.159 10.612 21.219 19.206 1" 15:39:04.870 51.754 -0.057 10.830 21.567 19.357
" 15:38:28.646 51.300 +0.263 10.733 21.576 18.991
(011) DAVINERES
(016) PIETRO TORNERI 1 15:29:54.754 54.850 12.141 23.196 19.513
1 15:29:54.987 55.165 12.190 23.327 19.648 2 15:30:46.456 51.702 -3.148 10.966 21.404 19.332
2 15:30:46.775 51.788 -3.377 10.959 21.481 19.348 3 15:31:37.989 51.533 -0.169 10.919 21.194 19.420
3 15:31:38.195 51.420 -0.368 10.857 21.129 19.434 4 15:32:31.058 53.069 +1.536 10.958 22.066 20.045
4 15:32:30.449 52.254 +0.834 10.874 21.838 19.542 5 15:33:23.693 52.635 -0.434 11.092 21.201 20.342
5 15:33:22.535 52.086 -0.168 10.758 21.459 19.869 6 15:34:15.566 51.873 -0.762 10.894 21.522 19.457
6 15:34:13.835 51.300 -0.786 10.795 21.297 19.208 7 15:35:07.953 52.387 +0.514 10.879 21.881 19.627
7 15:35:04.972 51.137 -0.163 10.787 21.279 19.071
8 15:35:565.992 51.020 -0.117 10.769 21.081 19.170
9 15:36:46.908 50.916 -0.104 10.624 21.196 19.096
10 15:37:38417 51.509 +0.593 10.809 21.599 19.101
" 15:38:29.924 51.507 -0.002 10.771 21.174 19.562
(118) NICOLLAS LORETTI
15:29:53.344 53.605 11.782 22.581 19.242
2 15:30:45.061 51.717 -1.888 10.859 21.330 19.528
3 15:31:36.428 51.367 -0.350 10.731 21.283 19.353
4 15:32:27.519 51.091 -0.276 10.841 21.202 19.048
5 15:33:19.001 51.482 +0.391 10.704 21.7117 19.061
6 15:34:09.856 50.855 -0.627 10.715 21.182 18.958
7 15:35:01.185 51.329 +0.474 10.723 21.641 18.965
8 15:35:52.204 51.019 -0.310 10.718 21.384 18.917
9 15:36:43.100 50.896 -0.123 10.667 21.194 19.035
10 15:37:34.054 50.954 +0.058 10.723 21.267 18.964
" 15:38:25.119 51.065 +0.111 10.653 21.437 18.975
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